
GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
FINAL SELECTION LIST FOR SECOND YEAR STUDENTS TO LADIES HOSTEL

General List

: Name in full (in block letters)
Admission
Number

Depart
ment

Contact
number TOTAL Status RemarksSl.No

1 MANEESHA MANOHARAN 24B499 EEE 7025837885 93.24

2 Nasbiya Najeeb 24B635 ECE 8078271225 92.84

3 DEVU S KUMAR 24B392 ME 7907747136 88.96

4 EMILY P C 24B211 IT 9544562705 86.53

5 KEERTHI BABU 24B583 CSE 9846948712 84.91344

6 AKSHARA M 24B241 IT 8075902633 84.48

7 GAYATHRI KRISHNAN R 24B116 Civil 9539782020 83.56

8 ANNMARY ROY 24B312 ECE 9778054366 81.96

9 ALITTE ELIZABATH THOMAS 24B272 IT 8606337015 79.52

10 THRESIA STEFI 24B456 CSE 9567539163 79.16

11 SAMEEKSHA PAI 24B225 IT 7907458621 79.12

12 ASWANI PRAKASH 24B247 IT 9645112328 79.12

13 NIYA K 24B438 ECE 6235812235 78.4

14 ALIYA FATHIMA V.A PKD24EC010 ECE 9747560573 77.48

15 ANAGHA S 24B191 Civil 9072468274 77.48

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

16 BHADRA CM 24B475 ME 9447529088 74 Waitlisted

17 KRISHNAPRIYA P P 24B259 EEE 9745069038 71.88 Waitlisted

18 AYAN ALESH 24B309 IT 8589947018 70.88 Waitlisted

Income
Certificate
Not valid

19 ANNMARY RAJU 24B160 Civil 9745658046 70.7 Waitlisted

20 ARCHANA K S 24B429 CSE 9188290323 70.04 Waitlisted

21 FARHATH BANU THENGILAN 24B629 CSE 9746537050 69.96 Waitlisted

22 HRIDYA ARUN 24B161 ECE 9747945762 69.06 Waitlisted

23 SUMAYYA SAINUDHEEN 24B686 Civil 9778045194 68.04 Waitlisted

24 ARCHANA V 24B471 IT 6282919476 67.18 Waitlisted



25 HASNA SUAHILA C 24B486 ME 8606129120 66.36 Waitlisted

26 ALISHMA R 24B651 ECE 9656969845 66.16 Waitlisted

27 MANNA MARIAM MONCY 24B683 Civil 6282932584 Waitlisted

28 KARTHIKA K 24B406 Civil 9074915537 65.04 Waitlisted

29 LAMIA MUSAFER M K PKD24CS038 CSE 8893339388 65 Waitlisted

30 ARYA ANILKUMAR 24B605 CSE 7510167918 64.84 Waitlisted

31 NIRANJANA BABU K 24B127 Civil 6235612046 62.56 Waitlisted

32 AMRUTHA M S 24B562 ECE 8891198719 60.2 Waitlisted IC not valid

33 SIVALAKSHMI E 24B360 ME 8137089842 59.4364 Waitlisted

34 ARCHA SAJEEVAN 24B159 IT 9539316645 59.3 Waitlisted IC Not Valid

35 ANDREA VARGHESE 24B402 Civil 7306817935 59.20212 Waitlisted

Income
certificateb
not valid

36 PARVATHY S 24B342 ME 9037765176 58.6 Waitlisted

Income
certificate
not valid

37 AISWARYA C 24B548 ECE 7736253753 58.5 Waitlisted

38 SWETHA TS 24B172 Civil 8592861129 57.84 Waitlisted

39 J SREE LAKSHMI 23B045 CSE 8606908717 57.48 Waitlisted

40 SHAHLA SHARIN K 24B727 EEE 8606855216 56.36 Waitlisted

41 FATHIMATH RANIYA PK 24B520 CSE 9995775935 55.2 Waitlisted

42 SWATHIKA P J 25B002 CSE 9400155162 54.85572 Waitlisted

43 SHIFNA .N 24B480 CSE 7558017343 53.92 Waitlisted

44 GAYATHRI J PISHARADY 24B064 ME 9207747628 53.36 Waitlisted

Income
certificateb
not valid

45 Ashtami A. S 24B800 CSE 8848494194 52.84 Waitlisted
Fees
pending

46 SIYA FATHIMA SM 24B741 Civil 7012548225 48.52 Waitlisted

47 SREYA V 24B592 CSE 6238637214 48.32 Waitlisted

48 ANAGHA T A 24B734 IT 9778483452 32.2 Waitlisted

49 AISWARYA M 24B128 CSE 7012165522 29.36 Waitlisted

65.0996
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FINAL SELECTION LIST FOR SECOND YEAR STUDENTS TO LADIES HOSTEL

SC/ST List

: Name in full (in block letters)
Admission
Number

Depart
ment

Contact
number TOTAL Status Remarks

BPL List

: Name in full (in block letters)
Admission
Number

Depart
ment

Contact
number TOTAL Status Remarks

Sl.No

Sl.No

1 AMRUTHA M S 24B562 ECE 8891198719 60.2

2 SWETHA TS 24B172 Civil 8592861129 57.84

3 Ashtami A.S 24B800 CSE 8848494194 52.84

4 SREYA V 24B592 CSE 6238637214 48.32

1 BHADRA CM 24B475 ME 9447529088 74

2 KRISHNAPRIYA P P 24B259 EEE 9745069038 71.88

3 AYAN ALESH 24B309 IT 8589947018 70.88

4 ANNMARY RAJU 24B160 Civil 9745658046 70.7

Selected

Income
certificate
not valid

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

Income
certificateb
not valid

Selected

5 ARCHANA V 24B471 IT 6282919476 67.18 Waitlisted

6 HASNA SUAHILA C 24B486 ME 8606129120 66.36 Waitlisted

7 ALISHMA R 24B651 ECE 9656969845 66.16 Waitlisted

8 KARTHIKA K 24B406 Civil 9074915537 65.04 Waitlisted

9 AISWARYA C 24B548 ECE 7736253753 58.5 Waitlisted

10 FATHIMATH RANIYA PK 24B520 CSE 9995775935 55.2 Waitlisted



NOTE: Failure to pay before the deadline will result in cancellaon of admission.



GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
FINAL SELECTION LIST FOR THIRD YEAR STUDENTS TO LADIES HOSTEL

GENERAL LIST

:
Name in full (in block

letters)
Admissio
n Number

Departmen
t

Contact
number TOTAL Status RemarksSl.No

1 GOPIKA PS 23B125 ECE 9446542070

2 ANANYA BEENA 23B334 Civil 9037533066

3 ANU RAJ 23B540 IT 7034310778

4 NANDANA J 23B529 EEE 7907800309

5 NAVAMI BR 23B402 CSE 8075008124

6 ABHILEKSHMI BS 23B623 Civil 9037307552

7 BHADRA P NAIR 23B533 CSE 8714279405

8 FATHIMA .S 23B599 Civil 8891215135

9 SANDRA ANEESH 23B282 CSE 7907785542

10 VAISHNAVI MK 23B491 ME 9544801006

11 ASWATHY RAJESH 23B227 ECE 8848050257

12 APARNA U 23B122 Civil 9207623758

13 SANIKA SOMANATH 23B272 IT 8129871986

14 MEGHA M V 23B210 Civil 8590732657

15 DEVU K JAIMON 23B590 EEE 6282030681

16 SANIKA SOMANATH 23B272 IT 8129871986

98.2 Selected

94.76 Selected

92.6 Selected

90.68 Selected

90.58 Selected

89.56 Selected

86.4 Selected

84.87 Selected

84.56 Selected

83.92 Selected

82.808 Selected

81.96 Selected

81.4 Selected

81.28 Selected

81.28 Selected

80.4 Selected

17 ARDRA SANTHOSH 23B584 EEE 7012812961 Waitlisted

18 ASHNA E L 23B613 CSE 8086450129 Waitlisted

19 FATHIMATHU SAJA KC 23B484 ECE 9995261104 Waitlisted

20 SHILPA S NAIR 23B530 Civil 8891741236 Waitlisted

21 NANDHANA PRAVEEN 23B008 ME 8714752683 Waitlisted

22 KAVIYA RAJ 23B306 CSE 9074969783 Waitlisted

23 THEERTHA V 24L018 IT 7025517249 Waitlisted

24 ABHIRAMI ANAND M 24L007 Civil 8089729245 Waitlisted

25 RESHMA K R 23B211 EEE 9037071742 Waitlisted

26 DANSHI A 23B568 IT 8281830838 Waitlisted

78.96

78.28

76.88

76.65

76.54

76.48

74.56

74.48

74.22

73.72



27 FATHIMA NIHALA M P 23B394 EEE 9061342873 Waitlisted

28 ASWATHY P S 24L060 Civil 8304066679 Waitlisted

29 ARDRA A S 23B482 CSE 9048522704 Waitlisted

30 ADHEENA M P 23B479 ME 8129140553 Waitlisted

31 AVANTHIKA K S 23B184 ECE 9778472702 Waitlisted

32 MEGHNA MANOJ 23B594 IT 7012205367 Waitlisted

33 MITHRA M BABU 23B172 ECE 7558973832 Waitlisted

34 SRADHA K.S 23B278 IT 9526640032 Waitlisted

35 AJISHA TP 23B063 CSE 9633467586 Waitlisted

36 KRISHNA PRIYA K 23B038 CSE 7356391908 Waitlisted

37 ASWANI .CP 23B216 Civil Waitlisted

38 Pavithra M 23B117 Civil 9072239352 Waitlisted
Income certificate

not valid

39 ANJANA P M 23B190 CSE 9497146066 Waitlisted

Selected

Selected

Selected

4 ASWANI .CP 23B216 Civil Waitlisted

73.2

72.68

69.2

68.54

68.32

67.2

66.56

64.2

63.46

58.8288

56.2

54.74

40.68

56.2

9961458063

9961458063

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
FINAL SELECTION LIST FOR THIRD YEAR STUDENTS TO LADIES HOSTEL

SC/ST LIST

:
Name in full (in block

letters)
Admissio
n Number

Departmen
t

Contact
number TOTAL Status RemarksSl.No

1 RESHMA K R 23B211 EEE 9037071742

2 MITHRA M BABU 23B172 ECE 7558973832

3 AJISHA TP 23B063 CSE 9633467586

74.22

66.56

63.46



5 Pavithra M 23B117 Civil 9072239352

1 ARDRA SANTHOSH 23B584 EEE 7012812961

2 ASHNA E L 23B613 CSE 8086450129

3 KAVIYA RAJ 23B306 CSE 9074969783

4 THEERTHA V 24L018 IT 7025517249

54.74

78.96

78.28

76.48

74.56

Selected
Income certificate

not valid

6 ANJANA P M 23B190 CSE 9497146066 Waitlisted

Selected

Selected

Selected

Selected

5 ABHIRAMI ANAND M 24L007 Civil 8089729245 Waitlisted

6 RESHMA K R 23B211 EEE 9037071742 Waitlisted

7 FATHIMA NIHALA M P 23B394 EEE 9061342873 Waitlisted

8 ARDRA A S 23B482 CSE 9048522704 Waitlisted

9 AVANTHIKA K S 23B184 ECE 9778472702 Waitlisted

10 MEGHNA MANOJ 23B594 IT 7012205367 Waitlisted

11 MITHRA M BABU 23B172 ECE 7558973832 Waitlisted

12 AJISHA TP 23B063 CSE 9633467586 Waitlisted

13 Pavithra M 23B117 Civil 9072239352 Waitlisted
Income certificate

not valid

40.68

74.48

74.22

73.2

69.2

68.32

67.2

66.56

63.46

54.74

GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
FINAL SELECTION LIST FOR THIRD YEAR STUDENTS TO LADIES HOSTEL

BPL LIST

:
Name in full (in block

letters)
Admissio
n Number

Departmen
t

Contact
number TOTAL Status RemarksSl.No

NOTE: Failure to pay before the deadline will result in cancellaon of admission.



GOVERNMENT ENGINEERING COLLEGE PALAKKAD
FINAL SELECTION LIST FOR FOURTH YEAR STUDENTS TO LADIES HOSTEL

GENERAL LIST

:
Name in full (in
block letters)

Admission
Number Department

Contact
number TOTAL Status RemarksSl.No

1 ATHITHYA S 22B621 ME 7561848475 95.76 Selected

2 KRISHNA SURYA 23L680 Civil 9074193862 90.95 Selected

3
ADITHYA

KRISHNA B A 22B452 EEE 7594954508 88.98 Selected

4 ANJANA RAJESH 22b101 CSE 7356882543 88.6 Selected

5 SHIVANI M 22B485 CSE 7736612659 85.492 Selected

6
SHRILAKSHMI
SHASHIDHARAN 22B146 ECE 9744075616 84.16 Selected

7 AKHINA D S 22B471 ME 6235584340 82.96 Selected

8 ABHIRAMI A S 23L666 ME 7736947149 82.9 Selected

9
SREELAKSHMI

RP 22B486 ECE 7592877045 82.4 Selected

10
NAMIYA ABDUL

ASSIZ 22B378 EEE 9747960887 81.52 Selected

11 NISHA NATH 22B038 CSE 8714387810 81.12 Selected

12
RICHA MARIA
JOHNSON 22B232 IT 9946918908 80.96 Selected

13 DIYA BETCY 22B682 CSE 7736798040 80.45 Selected

14 KAVYA B K 23L359 IT 7994516090 79.27 Selected

15
ANEETA SHERLY

JOSE 22B837 CSE 7511130567 79.24 Selected

16 DARSANA D 22B573 Civil 9037055401 78.2 Selected

17 NEETHU ELDHO 23L676 Civil 8848516036 Selected

18
KARTHIKA

PAZHAMPILLY 22B052 CSE 8129470307 75.48 Selected

19
DEVATHEERTHA

V 22B210 IT 8129581099 74.94 Selected

76.24



20
GOPIKA
GOPALAN 22B483 Civil 6238673755 73.84 Selected

21 ATHIRA VP 23L678 Civil 8606728356 73.6 Selected

22 RUTHUVARNA.M PKD22CS052 CSE 9526926330 73.4 Selected

23 ANUJA JOHN 22b713 CSE 9778169917 73.36 Selected

24 AVANTHIKA K A 22B227 ECE 6282980873 73.3 Selected

25 NANDITHA S 22B551 IT 8714703257 72.88 Selected

26
SHIFA BINTH
MUSTHAFA 22B396 EEE 9446740036 72.85 Selected

Waitlisted

Waitlisted

Waitlisted

Waitlisted

Waitlisted

Waitlisted

Waitlisted

Waitlisted

Waitlisted

Waitlisted

Waitlisted

Waitlisted

Waitlisted

Waitlisted

Waitlisted

Waitlisted

Waitlisted

Waitlisted

27 REENU ROSE P V 22B071 CSE 8943937333 71.76

28 RINSHA K P 23L692 Civil 9072240485 71.24

29
ATHULYA

SASIDHARAN 22B121 CSE 9633813232 71.12

30 RAIHANA K.M 22B082 CSE 7902727742 70.92

31 ADHEENA 22B696 CSE 7902350596 70.16

Income
Certificate not

Valid

32 ASHIFA K B 23L682 Civil 7012808630 68.6

33 SHAMILA P 22B810 CSE 9645952038 68.22

34 NANDANA T 23L664 EEE 68.04

35
THAMANNA
HARISH T 22B044 CSE 8156861195 67.8

36 ARYA V P 22B027 CSE 9400883860 67.68 IC not Valid

37 ARDRA MB 22B443 Civil 8592944534 67.48

38 RUBA FATHIMA K 22B549 CSE 8089770796 66.77

39
NIKHITHA ANN

MARY Civil 9497303519 66.56

39 AMRUTHA M S 23L379 Civil 9188413029 65.12

40 SRENI SIVADAS 22B748 CSE 9562344510 64.6992

41 ARYA P P 22B747 CSE 9961461390 64.38

42 DIYA ROSE JOJI 22B076 CSE 7559062502 63.8

43 AYISHA NAFRI P 22B715 CSE 8089199710 63.42

5,616,489,526,40

22B226



44 SAYOOJYA K S 23L376 CSE 9745125347 63.32

Income
Certificate not

Valid

45 Vismaya Vinod S 22B403 Civil 7025247122 62.232

46 AGHILA. N 22B501 EEE 7511142872 61.84

47 RIYA J S 23L660 Civil 7025444889 57

48
SISIRA KRISHNA

K S 22B824 CSE 9048591557 54.35396

income
certificate not

valid

1 Selected

2 Selected

3 Selected

4 Selected

income
certificate not

valid

Selected

Selected

Waitlisted

Waitlisted

Waitlisted

Waitlisted

Waitlisted

ATHULYA
SASIDHARAN 22B121 CSE 9633813232 71.12

Vismaya Vinod S 22B403 Civil 7025247122 62.232

RIYA J S 23L660 Civil 7025444889 57

SISIRA KRISHNA
K S 22B824 CSE 9048591557 54.35396

1 REENU ROSE P V 22B071 CSE 8943937333 71.76

2 RINSHA K P 23L692 Civil 9072240485 71.24
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FINAL SELECTION LIST FOR FOURTH YEAR STUDENTS TO LADIES HOSTEL

SC/ST

:
Name in full (in
block letters)

Admission
Number Department

Contact
number TOTAL Status Remarks

BPL

:
Name in full (in
block letters)

Admission
Number Department

Contact
number TOTAL Status Remarks

Sl.No

Sl.No



3
ATHULYA

SASIDHARAN 22B121 CSE 9633813232 71.12

4 RAIHANA K.M 22B082 CSE 7902727742 70.92

5 ADHEENA 22B696 CSE 7902350596 70.16

6 ASHIFA K B 23L682 Civil 7012808630 68.6

7 ARDRA MB 22B443 Civil 8592944534 67.48

Selected

Selected

Selected

Income
Certificate not

Valid

Selected

Selected

8
NIKHITHA ANN

MARY Civil 9497303519 66.56 Waitlisted

9 AMRUTHA M S 23L379 Civil 9188413029 65.12 Waitlisted

10 ARYA P P 22B747 CSE 9961461390 64.38 Waitlisted

22B226

NOTE: Failure to pay before the deadline will result in cancellaon of admission.
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FINAL SELECTION LIST FOR M TECH SECOND YEAR STUDENTS TO LADIES HOSTEL

FINAL SELECTION LIST FOR M TECH SECOND YEAR STUDENTS TO LADIES HOSTEL

FINAL SELECTION LIST FOR M TECH SECOND YEAR STUDENTS TO LADIES HOSTEL

GENERAL LIST

: Name in full (in block letters)
Admission
Number Department Contact number TOTAL Status

SC/ST

Name in full (in block letters)
Admission
Number Department Contact number TOTAL Status

BPL

Name in full (in block letters)
Admission
Number Department Contact number TOTAL Status

Sl.No

Sl.No:

Sl.No:

1 Selected

2 Selected

3 Selected

4 Selected

5 ANAGHA DAS K 24M750 IT 9778120054 67.27 Waitlisted

6 JIFNI P K 24M720 IT 7994039448 66.08 Waitlisted

7 SHAHEEKA K 24M714 ECE 8943767868 64.86 Waitlisted

8 FATHIMA ALMAS 24M746 IT 7025719482 56.84 Waitlisted

9 JAHANA SHERIN P 24M754 IT 9188340970 45.56 Waitlisted

10 JISHA P B 24M745 ECE 09037805225 44.72 Waitlisted

Selected

1 AISHWARYA K 24M752 CSE 8129016827 77.04 Waitlisted

2 MANUMEGHA M M 24M730 IT 9400018195 68.76 Waitlisted

3 ANAGHA DAS K 24M750 IT 9778120054 67.27 Waitlisted

4 JIFNI P K 24M720 IT 7994039448 66.08 Waitlisted

MUHASINA PKD24CSAD12 IT 9746736062 91.16

AISHWARYA K 24M752 CSE 8129016827 77.04

Nafla Ashraf 24M717 IT 7550227609 72.18

MANUMEGHA M M 24M730 IT 9400018195 68.76

1 JISHA P B 24M745 ECE 09037805225 44.72



NOTE: Failure to pay before the deadline will result in cancellaon of admission.


